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Overall Finish List - Girls
Varsity Girls

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  
1 1 363 Cameron Fawce� Highland Park 17:38.2 5:41/M 12  
2 2 284 Anastacia Gonzales Boerne Champion 17:48.6 5:44/M 11  
3 3 308 Allie Love Colleyville Heritage 17:52.2 5:45/M 9  
4 4 441 Emma Curry Waxahachie 18:08.0 5:50/M 12  
5 5 288 Kate Williams Boerne Champion 18:14.4 5:52/M 11  
6 6 415 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:17.0 5:53/M 10  
7 7 446 Emilee Jones Waxahachie 18:31.2 5:58/M 9  
8 8 359 Sara Cavey Highland Park 18:33.4 5:58/M 10  
9 9 409 Kailey Li�lefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:35.6 5:59/M 9  

10 10 323 Caroline Burrow Grapevine 18:45.0 6:02/M 12  
11 11 287 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 18:50.1 6:04/M 10  
12 12 306 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 18:51.1 6:04/M 10  
13 13 369 Charlo�e Hudson Highland Park 18:51.8 6:04/M 10  
14 14 282 Molly Breuer Boerne Champion 18:52.7 6:05/M 12  
15 15 342 Theresa McCullough Grapevine 18:56.4 6:06/M 10  
16 16 315 Felisa Saheib Colleyville Heritage 18:56.5 6:06/M 12  
17 17 376 Allison Grace O� Highland Park 18:59.2 6:07/M 11  
18 18 298 Claire Compher Colleyville Heritage 19:02.7 6:08/M 12  
19 19 317 Mia Soo Hoo Colleyville Heritage 19:04.8 6:08/M 12  
20 20 336 Kylie Himes Grapevine 19:06.7 6:09/M 10  
21 21 343 Lila Nicodemus Grapevine 19:08.8 6:10/M 11  
22 22 353 Isabel Blaylock Highland Park 19:14.7 6:12/M 12  
23 23 338 Abigayle Kuehne Grapevine 19:14.8 6:12/M 11  
24 24 450 Cori Morgan Waxahachie 19:15.5 6:12/M 11  
25 25 348 Lindsey Smith Grapevine 19:17.2 6:12/M 12  
26 26 393 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 19:17.7 6:13/M 12  
27 27 281 Savana Alt Boerne Champion 19:24.9 6:15/M 12  
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28 28 411 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 19:27.2 6:16/M 11  
29 29 339 Madyson Lucero Grapevine 19:29.7 6:16/M 11  
30 (> 7) 341 Emmy Mangham Grapevine 19:32.9 6:18/M 11  
31 30 416 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:35.4 6:18/M 9  
32 31 410 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 19:36.4 6:19/M 11  
33 32 318 Jaclyn Turner Colleyville Heritage 19:40.6 6:20/M 11  
34 33 449 Alyson Moore Waxahachie 19:49.3 6:23/M 12  
35 34 283 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 19:54.5 6:24/M 10  
36 (> 7) 346 Mary Schnautz Grapevine 20:07.3 6:29/M 9  
37 35 388 Ka�e Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 20:18.9 6:32/M 11  
38 36 366 Ashley Goldman Highland Park 20:22.5 6:33/M 9  
39 37 368 Grace Hathaway Highland Park 20:22.9 6:34/M 10  
40 38 286 Grace Mondini Boerne Champion 20:25.4 6:34/M 9  
41 39 299 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 20:27.7 6:35/M 10  
42 (< 5) 428 Maylea Brawner Richland 20:29.2 6:36/M 12  
43 (> 7) 389 Lily Bouldin Lucas Lovejoy 20:29.3 6:36/M 12  
44 (> 7) 392 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 20:29.8 6:36/M 11  
45 (> 7) 391 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 20:30.6 6:36/M 9  
46 40 433 Carmen Merrill The Colony 20:36.9 6:38/M 12  
47 (> 7) 364 Carolyn Flowers Highland Park 20:41.3 6:40/M 9  
48 41 438 Rebeca Villfranca The Colony 20:44.1 6:40/M 12  
49 (> 7) 285 Ka�e Houck Boerne Champion 20:50.3 6:42/M 11  
50 (< 5) 321 Hope Harper Duncanville 20:51.1 6:43/M 12  
51 (> 7) 335 Ryan Halliburton Grapevine 20:54.1 6:44/M 10  
52 (< 5) 429 Summer Brown Richland 20:57.7 6:45/M 12  
53 42 434 Ta�ana Papadopoulos The Colony 20:58.1 6:45/M 11  
54 (> 7) 296 Ellen Beard Colleyville Heritage 20:58.9 6:45/M 12  
55 (> 7) 311 Bonnie Miller Colleyville Heritage 21:02.7 6:46/M 9  
56 43 431 Kylee Byman The Colony 21:08.2 6:48/M 12  
57 44 437 Marlo Slater The Colony 21:11.9 6:49/M 9  
58 (> 7) 365 Rylie Galanos Highland Park 21:12.8 6:50/M 9  
59 (< 5) 320 Isabella Celis Duncanville 21:16.0 6:51/M 9  
60 45 430 Ashlynn Barre� The Colony 22:25.0 7:13/M 11  
61 46 442 Tessa Dominy Waxahachie 22:52.7 7:22/M 11  
62 47 435 Leslie Rodriguez The Colony 23:07.5 7:27/M 9  
63 (> 7) 436 Lena Slater The Colony 23:09.3 7:27/M 9  
64 48 440 Mariel Camargo Waxahachie 23:17.4 7:30/M 12  
65 (> 7) 432 Alexandra Mendoza The Colony 26:48.2 8:38/M 11  
66 (> 7) 439 Megan Wilson The Colony 27:50.9 8:58/M 9  
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Final Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 59 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:10.5 Ave Time:18:38.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 284 Anastacia Gonzales 11 2 2 17:48.6 17:48.6 0:10.4
2 288 Kate Williams 11 5 7 18:14.4 36:03.0 0:36.2
3 287 Josey Whitaker 10 11 18 18:50.1 54:53.1 1:11.9
4 282 Molly Breuer 12 14 32 18:52.7 1:13:45.7 1:14.5
5 281 Savana Alt 12 27 59 19:24.9 1:33:10.5 1:46.7
6 283 Grace Flores 10 (34) (93) 19:54.5 1:53:05.0 2:16.3
7 286 Grace Mondini 9 (38) (131) 20:25.4 2:13:30.3 2:47.2
8 285 Ka�e Houck 11 More Than 7  20:50.3 2:34:20.6 3:12.1

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 61 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:17.2 Ave Time:18:39.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 363 Cameron Fawce� 12 1 1 17:38.2 17:38.2 0:00.0
2 359 Sara Cavey 10 8 9 18:33.4 36:11.6 0:55.2
3 369 Charlo�e Hudson 10 13 22 18:51.8 55:03.4 1:13.6
4 376 Allison Grace O� 11 17 39 18:59.2 1:14:02.5 1:21.0
5 353 Isabel Blaylock 12 22 61 19:14.7 1:33:17.2 1:36.5
6 366 Ashley Goldman 9 (36) (97) 20:22.5 1:53:39.6 2:44.3
7 368 Grace Hathaway 10 (37) (134) 20:22.9 2:14:02.5 2:44.7
8 364 Carolyn Flowers 9 More Than 7  20:41.3 2:34:43.8 3:03.1
9 365 Rylie Galanos 9 More Than 7  21:12.8 2:55:56.5 3:34.6

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (�mes): 1:33:47.2 Ave Time:18:45.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 308 Allie Love 9 3 3 17:52.2 17:52.2 0:14.0
2 306 Cambria Keith 10 12 15 18:51.1 36:43.3 1:12.9
3 315 Felisa Saheib 12 16 31 18:56.5 55:39.7 1:18.3
4 298 Claire Compher 12 18 49 19:02.7 1:14:42.4 1:24.5
5 317 Mia Soo Hoo 12 19 68 19:04.8 1:33:47.2 1:26.6
6 318 Jaclyn Turner 11 (32) (100) 19:40.6 1:53:27.7 2:02.4
7 299 Haiden Cowdery 10 (39) (139) 20:27.7 2:13:55.3 2:49.5
8 296 Ellen Beard 12 More Than 7  20:58.9 2:34:54.2 3:20.7
9 311 Bonnie Miller 9 More Than 7  21:02.7 2:55:56.8 3:24.5

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:11.5 Ave Time:19:02.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 323 Caroline Burrow 12 10 10 18:45.0 18:45.0 1:06.8
2 342 Theresa McCullough 10 15 25 18:56.4 37:41.4 1:18.2
3 336 Kylie Himes 10 20 45 19:06.7 56:48.0 1:28.5
4 343 Lila Nicodemus 11 21 66 19:08.8 1:15:56.8 1:30.6
5 338 Abigayle Kuehne 11 23 89 19:14.8 1:35:11.5 1:36.6
6 348 Lindsey Smith 12 (25) (114) 19:17.2 1:54:28.7 1:39.0
7 339 Madyson Lucero 11 (29) (143) 19:29.7 2:13:58.4 1:51.5
8 341 Emmy Mangham 11 More Than 7  19:32.9 2:33:31.3 1:54.7
9 346 Mary Schnautz 9 More Than 7  20:07.3 2:53:38.5 2:29.1

10 335 Ryan Halliburton 10 More Than 7  20:54.1 3:14:32.6 3:15.9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:12.7 Ave Time:19:02.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 415 Amy Morefield 10 6 6 18:17.0 18:17.0 0:38.8
2 409 Kailey Li�lefield 9 9 15 18:35.6 36:52.6 0:57.4
3 393 Amelia Carothers 12 26 41 19:17.7 56:10.2 1:39.5
4 411 Rachel Malik 11 28 69 19:27.2 1:15:37.4 1:49.0
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5 416 Sara Morefield 9 30 99 19:35.4 1:35:12.7 1:57.2
6 410 Hailey Malik 11 (31) (130) 19:36.4 1:54:49.0 1:58.2
7 388 Ka�e Armstrong 11 (35) (165) 20:18.9 2:15:07.9 2:40.7
8 389 Lily Bouldin 12 More Than 7  20:29.3 2:35:37.1 2:51.1
9 392 Jordyn Caro 11 More Than 7  20:29.8 2:56:06.9 2:51.6

10 391 Kate Carlson 9 More Than 7  20:30.6 3:16:37.5 2:52.4

Team - Waxahachie Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 114 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:36.6 Ave Time:19:43.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 441 Emma Curry 12 4 4 18:08.0 18:08.0 0:29.8
2 446 Emilee Jones 9 7 11 18:31.2 36:39.2 0:53.0
3 450 Cori Morgan 11 24 35 19:15.5 55:54.7 1:37.3
4 449 Alyson Moore 12 33 68 19:49.3 1:15:43.9 2:11.1
5 442 Tessa Dominy 11 46 114 22:52.7 1:38:36.6 5:14.5
6 440 Mariel Camargo 12 (48) (162) 23:17.4 2:01:53.9 5:39.2

Team - The Colony Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:39.2 Ave Time:20:55.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 433 Carmen Merrill 12 40 40 20:36.9 20:36.9 2:58.7
2 438 Rebeca Villfranca 12 41 81 20:44.1 41:21.0 3:05.9
3 434 Ta�ana Papadopoulos 11 42 123 20:58.1 1:02:19.1 3:19.9
4 431 Kylee Byman 12 43 166 21:08.2 1:23:27.3 3:30.0
5 437 Marlo Slater 9 44 210 21:11.9 1:44:39.2 3:33.7
6 430 Ashlynn Barre� 11 (45) (255) 22:25.0 2:07:04.1 4:46.8
7 435 Leslie Rodriguez 9 (47) (302) 23:07.5 2:30:11.5 5:29.3
8 436 Lena Slater 9 More Than 7  23:09.3 2:53:20.8 5:31.1
9 432 Alexandra Mendoza 11 More Than 7  26:48.2 3:20:09.0 9:10.0

10 439 Megan Wilson 9 More Than 7  27:50.9 3:47:59.9 10:12.7

Team - Duncanville Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 321 Hope Harper 12 Less Than 5  20:51.1 20:51.1 3:12.9
2 320 Isabella Celis 9 Less Than 5  21:16.0 42:07.1 3:37.8

Team - Richland Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 428 Maylea Brawner 12 Less Than 5  20:29.2 20:29.2 2:51.0
2 429 Summer Brown 12 Less Than 5  20:57.7 41:26.9 3:19.5
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